
Sri Chinmoy 10K Race 
Battersea Park, London
15th October 2022
AUTUMN	DAWN	10K

WINNERS
RANK NAME SURNAME CLUB M | F TIME AGE
Men U/50

1 George Roux Reigate	Priory	AC Male 00:33:00 33
2 Tom Drayton Hercules	Wimbledon	 Male 00:33:18 22
3 Robert Donohue Blackheath	and	Bromley	ac Male 00:33:39 30

Women U/50
1 Phoebe	 Rochford	 Female 00:48:31 25
2 Eleanor	 Vale Female 00:50:00 27
3 nathalie himpens Female 00:50:11 41

Men Vet 50
1 David Mason Male 00:39:00 52
2 thomas cheetham hercules	wimbledon	a.c. Male 00:42:09 55
3 Joe Monk Male 00:46:50 50

Women Vet 50
1 Siew	Fong Monk Female 00:50:36 52
2 Ana	 Horta	Osório Female 00:53:47 58

Women Vet 60
1 michele coe-o'brien South	London	harriers	 Female 00:45:45 61
2 Heather Binney Clapham	pioneers Female 00:55:33 61

Women Vet 70
1 Marion Rayner west	4	harriers Female 00:56:08 72

Men Under 16
1 Caleb Monk Male 00:50:37 15

Women Under 16
1 Kezia Monk Female 00:46:50 15

ALL RESULTS BELOW

RESULTS
RANK NAME SURNAME CLUB M | F TIME AGE CATEGORY CAT. POS. Race No.

1 George Roux Reigate	Priory	AC Male 00:33:00 33 M	U/50 1 233
2 Tom Drayton Hercules	Wimbledon	 Male 00:33:18 22 M	U/50 2 285
3 Robert Donohue Blackheath	and	Bromley	ac Male 00:33:39 30 M	U/50 3 319
4 John Franklin	 Herne	Hill	Harriers Male 00:33:42 36 M	U/50 4 280
5 Ian Hurley Male 00:33:59 29 M	U/50 5 265
6 Jonathan Hilling Best	Athletics Male 00:34:17 29 M	U/50 6 272
7 freddie roux reigate	priory	athletics	club Male 00:34:33 25 M	U/50 7 234
8 Alex Douglas Victoria	Park	&	Tower	Hamlets	AC Male 00:34:37 47 M	U/50 8 286
9 Robert Emes Dulwich	runners	ac Male 00:35:41 42 M	U/50 9 282
10 Jay Breem Male 00:35:45 38 M	U/50 10 217
11 Michael Hurley Male 00:36:40 30 M	U/50 11 264
12 Adam May Hercules	Wimbledon	 Male 00:36:50 41 M	U/50 12 254
13 Henry Robertshaw Male 00:37:04 30 M	U/50 13 237
14 Luke Smith Belgrave	Harriers Male 00:37:48 36 M	U/50 14 230
15 David Martin Male 00:38:31 35 M	U/50 15 258
16 Peter Fuller Male 00:38:46 28 M	U/50 16 278



17 David Mason Male 00:39:00 52 M	V50 1 256
18 Chris Scott Orion	Harriers Male 00:39:41 48 M	U/50 17 231
19 Nicholas Warmingham Male 00:41:02 42 M	U/50 18 223
20 Rory O'Sullivan Male 00:41:24 28 M	U/50 19 246
21 Edward Martin Male 00:41:30 38 M	U/50 20 257
22 thomas cheetham hercules	wimbledon	a.c. Male 00:42:09 55 M	V50 2 292
23 Richard James Male 00:43:26 49 M	U/50 21 263
24 Vincent Josse Victoria	Harriers	And	Athletics Male 00:43:37 39 M	U/50 22 262
25 Niall Denham Male 00:44:04 36 M	U/50 23 288
26 Robin Muir Male 00:44:43 29 M	U/50 24 248
27 michele coe-o'brien South	London	harriers	 Female 00:45:45 61 W	V60 1 291
28 Chris Dyke Crystal	Palace	Fun	Runners Male 00:46:09 39 M	U/50 25 284
29 Kezia Monk Female 00:46:50 15 W	U/16 1 251
30 Joe Monk Male 00:46:50 50 M	V50 3 252
31 Stefano Vernazza Male 00:48:07 48 M	U/50 26 225
32 Anthony Rowan Male 00:48:26 34 M	U/50 27 232
33 Phoebe	 Rochford	 Female 00:48:31 25 W	U/50 1 236
34 Robert Pocock Lonely	Goat	RC Male 00:49:35 52 M	V50 4 241
35 Eleanor	 Vale Female 00:50:00 27 W	U/50 2 226
36 nathalie himpens Female 00:50:11 41 W	U/50 3 271
37 Siew	Fong Monk Female 00:50:36 52 W	V50 1 249
38 Caleb Monk Male 00:50:37 15 M	U/16 1 250
39 Amy Parker Female 00:51:55 34 W	U/50 4 243
40 Richard Wooldridge Male 00:51:55 36 M	U/50 28 220
41 Keara Graham Female 00:52:16 27 W	U/50 5 277
42 Carl Wrigglesworth Male 00:52:58 35 M	U/50 29 219
43 Ana	 Horta	Osório Female 00:53:47 58 W	V50 2 266
44 Thomas Stafford Male 00:54:28 41 M	U/50 30 229
45 Darren Tower Male 00:55:20 44 M	U/50 31 227
46 Heather Binney Clapham	pioneers Female 00:55:33 61 W	V60 2 295
47 Marion Rayner west	4	harriers Female 00:56:08 72 W	V70 1 240
48 Molly Graham Female 01:05:50 29 W	U/50 6 276


